
           CHRISTMAS @ St. Aidan’s CE Primary School 2023 
 

Tuesday 28th November 
Year 4 Experience Christmas @ St Aidan’s Church  

 

Wednesday 29th November   
Year 3 Experience Christmas @ St Aidan’s Church  

 

Friday 1st  December  
3.45-5.00 PTA Christmas Market 

 
Tuesday 5th December  

Altru Drama Panto -Pinocchio (Afternoon) 
 

Wednesday 6th December  
2pm EYFS  Nativity (Nursery) 

 

Thursday 7th December  
2pm EYFS  Nativity (Reception) 

  
                                                     Friday 8th December  

  Christmas Jumper Day 
 Christmas Dinner Day  

St Aidan’s Church Tree Festival Opening @10am  
 

Wednesday 13th December  
9.00-10.30 Toddler Group Christmas Party 

Visit from Santa  
Gift for all children 

 

Wednesday 13th December  
2pm KS1 Nativity - Year 1 parents invited 

 

Thursday 14th December  
2pm KS1 Nativity - Year 2 parents invited 

 
Monday 18th December 2023  

No one wraps like an elf – KS2 Christmas Production 2pm & 6pm  
 

Wednesday 20th December  
2pm KS2 Christmas Service @ St Aidan’s Church 

 

Thursday 21st December  
Our Annual Polar Express Day Y1-6 – Pyjamas or Christmas 

Jumpers  
Nursery & Reception (Snowman and the Snowdog Day) 

SCHOOL CLOSES 3.30pm 
 

HAPPY CHRISTMAS



 


